Ziichter

Zwingername

Decktag

voraus-
sichtl.

Name der Eltern

Zwergpinsche
45770 Marl
86163 Augsburg
10559 Berlin

82377 Penzberg

Deutscher Pinscher
01619 Roderau Bobersen
01619 Roderau Bobersen
53577 Neustadt

17126 Jarmen

17126 Jarmen

21376 Salzhausen

22045 Hamburg

48159 Miinster

49477 Ibbenbiiren

76863 Herxheim bei Landau

Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz
07586 Kraftsdorf

18107 Lichtenhagen Dorf
64405 Fischbachtal

73079 Silen

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz
04229 Leipzig

04229 Leipzig

16567 Miihlenbeck

18230 Zweedorf

21502 Geesthacht

46147 Oberhausen

54528 Salmtal

Stand: 15.09.2020

Schelletter
Pless
Eichhorn

Knoblach

Fey

Fey
Petras
VoB

VoB
Bayer
Mosert
Berning
Herbrand

Umbach

Werner
Schmidt
Spangenberg

Thonhofer

Friedrichs
Friedrichs
Lierse
Helms
Bledau
Klockner

Vogler

MILLENNIUM'S

PRINZESS PLESS

VEYNAU

LOISACHTAL

RODERAUER ELBLAND

RODERAUER ELBLAND

ZAUBERWALD

NORDKRISTALL

NORDKRISTALL

STIEPELSBERG

LITTLEVAGABOND

FOREST ROSE

STERNENTOR

BLAUEN HAUS

REUSSER LAND

KOSSOWER LAND

GLOCKNERHOF

ALB-FILSTAL

PLAGWITZER RACKERN

PLAGWITZER RACKERN

MUHLENBECKER TEUFELN

RERIKER HAFF

SPAKENBERG

VEENTEICH

SALMBACHTAL

02365/18988

0821/663996

030/39887393

08856/9804

03525/761656

03525/761656

0151-68834100

039997/13786

039997/13786

04172-969978

040/51326954

0251/3222859

05451/5054545

0170-5493843

036606/84225

0381/7698806

01522/8633207

07162-44418

0341/4792939

0341/4792939

033056/81842

038294-14958

04152/4467

0208/677179

06578/985194

www.Millenniums-Zwergpinscher.de

www.from-prinzess-pless.de

www.zwergpinscher.de

www.lars-pinscher.de
www.lars-pinscher.de
www.pinschervomzauberwald.de
www.nordkristall.de
www.nordkristall.de

http://www .pinscher-vom-stiepelsberg.de
www.zwingerfromlittlevagabond.com
www.deutschepinscherofforestrose.com
www.vomsternentor.de

www.pinschervomblauenhaus.de

www.riesenschnauzer-reusser-land.de

www.zwergeundriesen.de

www.riesen-und-zwergschnauzer-vom-albfilstal.de

www.plagwitzer-racker.de

www.plagwitzer-racker.de

www.riesen-zwergschnauzer-helms.de

www.riesenschnauzer-welpen.de

www.vom-salmbachtal.de

02.08.2020

08.08.2020

19.08.2020

28.08.2020

06.08.2020

14.08.2020

24.08.2020

18.08.2020

04.08.2020

10.08.2020

20.08.2020

06.08.2020

21.08.2020

20.08.2020

21.08.2020

07.08.2020

23.08.2020

07.08.2020

14.08.2020

22.08.2020

14.08.2020

17.08.2020

09.08.2020

14.08.2020

02.08.2020

Waurftag

03.10.2020

09.10.2020

20.10.2020

29.10.2020

07.10.2020

15.10.2020

25.10.2020

19.10.2020

05.10.2020

11.10.2020

21.10.2020

07.10.2020

22.10.2020

21.10.2020

22.10.2020

08.10.2020

24.10.2020

08.10.2020

15.10.2020

23.10.2020

15.10.2020

18.10.2020

10.10.2020

15.10.2020

03.10.2020

PABLO VOM CRONSBACH /06.02.2010 / sr
MILLENNIUM'S CHERRY /19.05.2015 / r

DUFFYCO'S ADONIS /10.01.2013 / r
CHOCOLATE VON FRANCONIA / 06.07.2014 / r

SANGRE CALIENTE MR. MACHO FOR VEYNAU /08.10.2011 / sr
KNOCKOUT DIVA VON VEYNAU / 19.04.2013 / sr

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 /
URIJA VOM LOISACHTAL /21.07.2016 / sr

KEANU VON DER SCHILLI RANCH /29.03.2016 / sr
NICE-NOELLE VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND /20.09.2016 / r

IGOR-L'ALLIE DES FRINGANTS COMPLICES / 20.03.2013 / st
NICE-NOELLE VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND /20.09.2016 / r

YARRACITTA HOTTER THAN HELL / 11.05.2013 /
UNFORGETTABLYGP HECTOR'S HEIDI / 21.06.2016 / r
INTUS VOM ZARRENHOF / 18.03.2015 / sr

NERLE VOM NORDKRISTALL / 05.08.2014 / st

QUINN VOM NORDKRISTALL /09.04.2017 / sr
JOLA VOM ZARRENHOF /29.03.2015 / sr

KASIMIR VOM SOMMERNACHTSTRAUM / 17.04.2012 / sr
CHARLIE VOM LAJMTAL / 05.04.2018 / sr

MANFRED VOM ZAUBERWALD / 05.01.2017 / sr
CENA VOM ISERN HINNERK (FCI) / 24.03.2018 / sr
ARTOS BRUNO OF FOREST ROSE /09.07.2017 /
BARKAROLA BORGIA ANDBEKER /25.03.2019 / sr
RAIKO VOM STERNENTOR /25.02.2013 / sr

QIMBA ANGEL VOM STERNENTOR / 15.02.2013 / sr

FERENCE CONCETTO EDWARD /16.07.2014 /
TEMERITY LIKE A HEART OF GOLD /03.11.2018 / sr

AMIGO-YUSTIN VOM AHRENSFELD / 08.06.2017 / ps
YULE VOM REUBER LAND /20.01.2015 / ps

MAREN BREMS' U-POSH /20.09.2014 / ps
BARCOL'S CHOCOLATE CHIPS /25.09.2017 / ps

BARNEY VOM WEHRAHOF /07.09.2017 / ps
COOKIE VOM LINDENSTERN /23.04.2016 / ps

DA CAPO VOM GLOCKNERHOF /26.01.2018 / ps
DAYLIGHT VOM ALB-FILSTAL /25.01.2015 / ps

VERSACE-INDI VOM BILDSTOCKL /29.08.2017 / s
LADY LEA VON DEN PLAGWITZER RACKERN /27.04.2015 /s

YVES SAINT LAURENT VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND /07.02.2018 / s
NIXE VON DEN PLAGWITZER RACKERN /25.05.2016 / s

GOLIATH-INDI DE GRAND ALPHA /19.04.2015 /s
TANIKA VON DEN PANKETEUFELN / 18.05.2015 /s
TASKO VOM BILDSTOCKL / 08.07.2015 / s

DEVILS DARLING CABALA GIRL /22.10.2015/s

DREAMKISS ILLUSION COMES TRUE / 28.04.2016 / s
BIGGY VOM SPAKENBERG / 05.04.2015 /s

WOK DE PICHERA / 18.10.2019 / s
VICTORIOUS STAR ADELE /24.10.2017 /s

HARRY PRINZ VON DER SCHWARZEN HEXE /26.01.2014 / s
DONNA VOM SALMBACHTAL /26.10.2014 /s



58093 Hagen

85283 Wolnzach

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber

09112 Chemnitz

14822 Briick OT Trebitz

47546 Kalkar

98596 Brotterode-Trusetal

Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz
16567 Miihlenbeck
54528 Salmtal

63801 Kleinostheim
Schnauzer-schwarz
49624 Loningen

53359 Rheinbach

Riesenschnauzer-schwarz

01612 Niinchritz OT Merschwitz

06217 Geusa

06889 Lutherstadt Wittenberg

15910 Schonwalde

15910 Schonwalde

16341 Panketal

16547 Birkenwerder

17459 Uckeritz

35578 Wetzlar OT Nauborn

73079 Silen

Stand: 15.09.2020

Schéning

Landtrachtinger

Krotova
Hintze
Baumann

Leinhos

Lierse
Vogler

Baum

Thole

Bauerfeind

Ludwig
Tanski
Melichar
Miiller
Miiller
Hermann
Erdmann
Voigt-Kriiger
Kysacky

Thonhofer

HEUGARTEN

KONIGSLILIE

ART'MARANT

RAUHBART

UNTEREN NIEDERRHEIN

TRUSETAL

MUHLENBECKER TEUFELN

SALMBACHTAL

GROBIRNBAUM

HASETALER LAND

ELFENPUTZ

MEISSNER LAND

GEUSAER RIESEN

KEILERBERG

BLACKMOORE

BLACKMOORE

SCHWARZEN HUMOR

ERMADA

ROYAL'S ISLAND

HAUSENHOF

ALB-FILSTAL

0177-3800414

08442-917588

0371/3541640

033844/51655

02824/3839

036840-80144

033056/81842

06578/985194

06027/464935

05432/58166

02226-7742

035267-54354

0173/9738786

03491/505859

035474/3448

035474/3448

030/91700830

03303/500150

0172/5820598

0176/80523744

07162-44418

www.koenigslilie.de

www.marant-zwergschnauzer.de

www.vom-unteren-niederrhein.de

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-trusetal.de

www.vom-salmbachtal.de

www.schnauzer-vom-grobirnbaum.de

www.schnauzer-vom-hasetaler-land.de

www.elfenpuetz.de

www.riesenschnauzerzwinger-vom-meissner.page4.com

www.vom-keilerberg.de

www.blackmoore.de

www.blackmoore.de
www.riesenschnauzervomschwarzenhumor.de
www.ermada.de

https://schnauzer-of-royals-island.de.tl

www.riesen-und-zwergschnauzer-vom-albfilstal.de

23.08.2020

14.08.2020

05.08.2020

19.08.2020

18.08.2020

04.08.2020

13.08.2020

06.08.2020

24.08.2020

18.08.2020

02.08.2020

24.08.2020

02.08.2020

25.08.2020

08.08.2020

21.08.2020

21.08.2020

04.08.2020

14.08.2020

06.08.2020

18.08.2020

24.10.2020

15.10.2020

06.10.2020

20.10.2020

19.10.2020

05.10.2020

14.10.2020

07.10.2020

25.10.2020

19.10.2020

03.10.2020

25.10.2020

03.10.2020

26.10.2020

09.10.2020

22.10.2020

22.10.2020

05.10.2020

15.10.2020

07.10.2020

19.10.2020

VICTORIOUS STAR SUPREME FOR DIVITA /07.01.2014 /s
GISELLE-BUNDCHEN VOM HEIMESHOF / 26.05.2016 / s

XEBEC KINGSMAN /08.07.2015/ s
FLEUR DE LYS DE ILLYRIA /07.05.2017 / s

IAGO SILVER GRAND CALVERA /08.04.2018 / ss
ART'MARANT ON POINT /23.10.2016 / ss

XANTI VOM GRAUEN PAPAGEI/ 11.09.2014 / ss
ART'MARANT MARJORIE ALICE / 20.05.2016 / ss

SCEDIR BRANDON WALSH-NA /16.07.2018 / ss
MARTHA VOM UNTEREN NIEDERRHEIN /26.02.2017 / ss

BALBOA-VANGA VON MARTEN /10.02.2013 / ss
VENUS VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN /16.12.2017 / ss

YOSCHI VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN /25.10.2012 / ps
THYRA-KATJA VON DER OLDERT /20.04.2014 / ps

MIRO VOM WESENSWART /21.07.2015 / ps
GENIE VOM SALMBACHTAL / 18.04.2018 / ps

MAJOR FORCE ARTAX'S ANGELS (FCI) / 22.02.2015 / ps
ARABELLA VOM GROBIRNBAUM / 18.03.2018 / ps

MITTICO KHAGRASS /13.03.2014 / s
ILONA VOM HASETALER LAND /04.03.2017 /' s

OTIS BOANERGOS SKIEY SAPPHIRE / 21.09.2013 /s
FARAH VOM ELFENPUTZ / 04.08.2018 / s

RUSSIAN STANDARD VOM HELLA-HOF /01.09.2015 /s
DEBBY VOM MEISSNER LAND /30.04.2017 / s

SASVARI KARBOW / 10.05.2012 /s

JESSIE VON DER TALMUHLE / 08.01.2016 / s
WIDU VON BLACKMOORE /04.03.2016 / s
HAVANNA VOM KEILERBERG / 14.05.2018 / s

UNO NICOLAS RADINIE / 16.08.2016 / s
PATTY MOON VON BLACKMOORE /21.10.2013 / s

MAIGRET RADINIE / 22.02.2014 / s
AJUUCA VON BLACKMOORE /06.09.2018 / s

CHICO VOM HATZBACHTAL / 15.03.2015 /s
IGNATIA VOM SCHWARZEN HUMOR /16.05.2016 / s

GLORIS KNOCKOUT JACK / 17.04.2018 / s
SHANIA VON ERMADA /17.02.2018 /s

RUSSIAN STANDARD VOM HELLA-HOF /01.09.2015 /s
HONEY OF ROYAL'S ISLAND /30.10.2014 / s
NAILO-NOX V. KARLSBAD /05.11.2016 / s

AKYRA Z CERNEHO DVORA /22.12.2015 /s

SANTINO RADINIE /30.10.2015/ S
OTIS BOANERGOS BARCELONA /21.04.2017 /s



